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sreuIUNAaawiaEinde eIy
Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT SWavUae91 : 17003 NTUANTIANINY
UserName : A17003000371001 sWavniaeidndne : 1700300037 dhiinaudamany Sunys

Fuft 1 nangnAu 2568 fia 31 nIngreu 2568

sWadniuenUssinm Fovusnuszinm HOAUNU wmin LATAR
1101010101 Guanluile 0.00 26.13 -26.13
1101010104 RUNATOITIUMS 10,000.00 0.00 0.00
1101010112 Whduugs 0.00 3,797,332.26  -3,797,332.26
1101010113 Wnsa Clearing 0.00 52.26 -52.26
1101020501 RurnAd 14,018,081.00 3,790,280.00  -3,610,280.00
1101020601 Vils.ilothdsnda 0.00 3,797,280.00  -3,797,280.00
1101020603 a6l sunens-lusua. 95,205.30 263,638.97 -269,469.97
1101020604 a8l sures-uensdy,  0.00 2,800.00 0.00
1101030199 Gurnlaifiseda 2,016,714.53 0.00 -609,007.61
1102010101 a/uRudy-Tusdy, 0.00 28,100.00 -28,100.00
1102050107 3/a fedu-meusn 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050124 A1950910 UN. 0.00 281,030.18 -281,030.18
1105010105 ARAIARY 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205030106 dufuugeens 539,000.00 0.00 0.00
1205030108 paa. dauldenms  -45,142.59 0.00 0.00
1205060101 opsds/alisey  80,000.00 0.00 0.00
1205060102 Aed. onTllsvy 7253333 0.00 0.00
1206010101 asfausidinanu 1,617,100.00 0.00 0.00
1206010103 paa Agfusidinaw -1,323,354.55 0.00 0.00
1206020101 ayfausiguwmuy 1,515,000.00 0.00 0.00
1206020103 fgd AUy -1,438,773.14 0.00 0.00
1206040101 Agfuailawan 176,728.62 0.00 0.00
1206040102 wnagiueilavan 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206040103 A aydoudilawan -132,538.89 0.00 0.00
1206100101 ayfusimenfinwes  1,018,192.60 0.00 0.00
1206100103 Add PoNRIADS 919,210.68 0.00 0.00
1206180101 Asfauilissyn 1,434,000.00 0.00 0.00
1206180102 pae Aydowsiliseyn -1,433,995.00 0.00 0.00
1209010101 TUsunsumaus 11,730.00 0.00 0.00
1209010103 paa-lusunsumon  -1,708.24 0.00 0.00
2101010102 U Msm-neuen  -93,170.00 124,810.00 -121,660.00
2101010103 Fuduin / Tudrdey 0.00 13,000.00 -13,000.00
2101020198 u.Bu-mhenuss 0.00 17,508.85 -17,508.85
2102040101 ansnsggdlapAedng 0.0 0.00 0.00
2102040102 ludhdgsdng -2,870.00 185,930.00 -185,930.00
2102040103 W/H tax-yaea(03)  0.00 964.70 -964.70
2102040106 W/Htax-nn6(53)  0.00 37.69 -37.69
2104010101 saunuAuTatIdeade  0.00 0.00 0.00
2111020102 Juushnvuyyun - 0.00 3,609,280.00  -3,609,280.00
2111020199 usushndu -2,016,714.53 609,007.61 0.00
2112010199 Ruuseiudu 70,181.00 0.00 0.00
2202010101 w3 FuT-aniluanu -10,000.00 0.00 0.00
2207020102 Gusurhndu-onn -13,947,000.00 1,000.00 -181,000.00
3101010101 s/mqw‘i’mm.qw% -120,191.77 0.00 0.00

Report date : 05.08.2568

Report Time : 14:48:22
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0.00
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enunsedeulnIRudInngMIen1sAS wihit <1 ﬁmwwm :
17003 ATUM3IANIUY Fufifiust - 01.08.2568
wiagld : A17003000371001 Aaud 01 nsngIAu 2568 - 31 nsngIAy 2568 A : 14:16:42
Jrydieonuseian : 1101020501 [usnads
Tua A Jazun N B " o HIUTIBNT
wweiienans {1 @na1581984 @iy MMSAMUR wiaedndny
swnsl] wananil ¥ wiiall l LATAR sasunlu
ﬁ'l"maaﬁ'zyiﬁurhn : 1700300037 14,018,081.00
eidueha - 10599 dydlulssiudyon Suussfuaany Guussibu 14,017,181.00
02.07.2568 | 1600023557 RX  |204912048727531 17003 1700300037 1700300037 5,000.00 0.00
1600023559 RX 204912048686426 17003 1700300037 1700300037 14,000.00 0.00 14,036,181,00
03.07.2568| 1600023634 RX | 204912048766874 17003 1700300037 1700300037 7,000.00 0.00 14,043,181.00
04.07.2568 | 1600023728 RX | 204912048814631 17003 1700300037 1700300037 12,000,00 0.00 14,055,181,00
07.07.2568 | 1600023899 RX | 204912048882377 17003 1700300037 1700300037 8,000.00 0.00 14,063,181.00
08.07.2568 | 1600024020 RX | 204912048931203 17003 1700300037 1700300037 3,000.00 0.00 14,066,181.00
09.07.2568 | 1600024192 RX  |204912048983228 17003 1700300037 1700300037 20,000.00 0.00 14,086,181.00
15.07.2568 | 1600024420 RX | 204912049102036 17003 1700300037 1700300037 3,000.00 0.00
1600024438 RX | 204912049056328 17003 1700300037 1700300037 6,000.00 0.00 14,095,181.00
16.07.2568 | 1600024533 RX | 204912049144587 17003 1700300037 1700300037 9.000.00 0.00 14,104,181.00
17.07.2568 | 1600024727 RX | 204912049194849 17003 1700300037 1700300037 11,000.00 0.00 14,115,181.00
18.07.2568 | 1600024747 RX | 204912049243161 17003 1700300037 1700300037 15,000.00 0.00 14,130,181.00
21.07.2568 | 1600024950 RX | 204912049312044 17003 1700300037 1700300037 6,000.00 0.00 14,136,181.00
22.07.2568| 0200002573 Jo 3400000578 17003 1700300037 1700300037 0.00 1,000.00
1600025109 RX | 204912049360059 17003 1700300037 1700300037 6,000.00 0.00 14,141,181.00
23.07.2568| 1600025225 RX | 204912049409510 17003 1700300037 1700300037 13,000.00 0.00 14,154,181.00
24.07.2568 | 1600025271 RX | 204912049458179 17003 1700300037 1700300037 11,000.00 0.00 14,165,181,00
25.07.2568 | 1600025462 RX | 204912049515054 17003 1700300037 1700300037 11,000.00 0.00 14,176,181.00
29.07.2568 | 1600025521 RX | 204912049590363 17003 1700300037 1700300037 8,000.00 0.00 14,184,181.00
30.07.2568| 1600025720 RX | 204912049647802 17003 1700300037 1700300037 12,000.00 0.00 14,196,181.00
31,07.2568 | 1600025822 RX | 204912049708836 17003 1700300037 1700300037 1,000.00 0.00 14,197,181.00
o sy T@Fusin 10599 Vadiulssfuduan Budseiusasy Suussiudu 181,000.00 1,000.00 14,197,181.00
JadRushn ;10796 tyiduselinnnsaidururesdusnanis 0.00
02.07.2568] 1600023558 RX 204912048727541 17003 1700300037 1700300037 235,525.00 0.00 235,525.00
1600023561 RX 204912048686496 17003 1700300037 1700300037 163,425.00 0.00 398,950.00
03.07.2568] 1600023643 RX 204912048766884 17003 1700300037 1700300037 187,175.00 0.00 586,125.00
04,07.2568| 1600023734 RX 204912048814641 17003 1700300037 1700300037 178,600.00 0.00 764,725.00
07.07.2568| 1600023903 RX 204912048882387 17003 1700300037 1700300037 173,525.00 0.00 938,250.00
08.07.2568] 1600024025 RX 204912048931194 17003 1700300037 1700300037 198,000.00 Q.00 1,136,250.00
09.07.2568| 1600024191 RX 204912048983238 17003 1700300037 1700300037 189,325.00 0.00 1,325,575.00
15.07.2568| 1600024422 RX 204912049102046 17003 1700300037 1700300037 136,475.00 0.00 1,462,050.00
1600024425 RX 204912049056130 17003 1700300037 1700300037 392,490.00 0.00 1,854,540.00
16.07.2568| 1600024532 RX 204912049144597 17003 1700300037 1700300037 216,050.00 0.00 2,070,590.00
17.07.2568| 1600024729 RX 204912049194859 17003 1700300037 1700300037 175,600.00 0.00 2,246,190.00
18.07.2568| 1600024754 RX 204912049243171 17003 1700300037 1700300037 173,400.00 0.00 2,419,590.00
21.07.2568| 1500005572 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 1700300037 0.00f 2,419,590.00 0.00
1600024944 RX 204912049312034 17003 1700300037 1700300037 246,125.00 0.00 246,125.00
22.07.2568| 0200002606 10 3400000582 17003 1700300037 1700300037 0.00 1,800.00 244,325.00
1600025112 RX 204912049360049 17003 1700300037 1700300037 146,625.00 0.00 390,950.00
23.07.2568| 1600025226 RX 204912049409500 17003 1700300037 1700300037 125,320.00 0.00 516,270.00
24.07.2568] 1600025262 RX 204912049458169 17003 1700300037 1700300037 149,400.00 0.00 665,670.00
25.07.2568| 1500005636 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 1700300037 0.00] 06567000 0.00
1600025468 RX 204912049515064 17003 1700300037 1700300037 66,300.00 0.00 66,300.00
29.07.2568| 1600025522 RX  |204912049590353 17003 1700300037 1700300037 141,120.00 0.00 207,420.00
30.07.2568| 1600025718 RX 204912049647793 17003 1700300037 1700300037 239,200.00 0.00 446,620,00
30.07.2568| 1500005707 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 1700300037 0.00] 446,620,00 0.00
31.07.2568| 1500005785 RK 1700300037 17003 1700300000 1700300037 0.00]  75,600.00 75,600.00
1600025823 RX 204912049708826 17003 1700300037 1700300037 75,600.00 0.00 0.00
mex st Adueln 10796 YadRusotdnnasandiusnuresdusonts 3,609,280.00| 3,609,280.00 0.00
UayRushn 10799 Fuehaiuuiae 900,00
*areess gouliyiidudan @ 10799 RushnBuuiana 0.00 0.00 900.00
eemon vy diiudin - 1700300037 3,790,280.00| 3,610,280.00 14,198,081.00
i’mv'?ﬁbu 3,790,280.00| 3,610,280.00 14,198,081.00
. v
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Account No. 204-6-02775-2 Currency THB
Account Name Fawrmdamiadiny’ Account Status Active
Alias Name Fuinamdamusiwindunyd Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Amount Balance Init Br
01-07-2025 09:20:05 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -92,335.30 0.00 0204
03-07-2025 10:04:03 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuriysnana/ 108682 12,000.00 12,000.00 108682
03-07-2025 10:04:04 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nausiyiinna/ 108682 1,120.00 13,120.00 108682
03-07-2025 10:04:04 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsaiiinnna/ 108682 693.46 13,813.46 108682
03-07-2025 15:23:05 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -1,120.00 12,693.46 0204
03-07-2025 15:24:04 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -12,000.00 693.46 0204
03-07-2025 15:24:04 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -693.46 0.00 0204
07-07-2025 10:32:37 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsmiygnana/ 108682 20,500.00 20,500.00 108682
07-07-2025 11:51:59 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -20,500.00 0.00 0204
1000001346755
17-07-2025 10:06:53 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiydinane/ 108682 7,600.00 7,600.00 108682
17-07-2025 12:23:11 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -7,600.00 0.00 0204
1000001557209
22-07-2025 09:43:43 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiysinans/108682 120,890.0 120,890.00 108682
0
22-07-2025 09:43:43 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsmniysinns/ 108682 3,000.00 123,890.00 108682
22-07-2025 09:43:43 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsmigyiinms/108682 8,500.00 132,390.00 108682
23-07-2025 10:09:06 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsaiydinare/108682 14,850.00 147,240.00 108682
23-07-2025 10:09:06 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsminsinna/ 108682 1,991.21 149,231.21 108682
23-07-2025 10:09:06 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiysnane/ 108682 14,850.00 164,081.21 108682
23-07-2025 10:09:06 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutiiy#nane/ 108682 14,850.00 178,931.21 108682
23-07-2025 10:09:06 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutiiygnane/ 108682 26,304.30 205,235.51 108682
23-07-2025 10:09:06 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutiy@nana/ 108682 15,650.00 220,885.51 108682
23-07-2025 11:06:51 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -1,991.21 218,894.30 0204
1000001712836
25-07-2025 02:18:27 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -99,421.00 119,473.30 0204
1000001672207
25-07-2025 02:18:29 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -8,500.00 110,973.30 0204
1000001672182
25-07-2025 10:16:11 937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsaniydnane/ 108682 240.00 111,213.30 108682
25-07-2025 10:16:11 937073 BCD14 GFMIS/nsutiysnans/ 108682 600.00 111,813.30 108682
25-07-2025 10:25:34 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -12,669.00 99,144.30 0204
1000001804681
25-07-2025 10:26:38 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -5,800.00 93,344.30 0204
1000001803483
25-07-2025 10:35:49  K19294 PADWP 9294-10900068732200441 -6,000.00 87,344.30 0204
25-07-2025 11:18:24 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -600.00 86,744.30 0204
1000001812069
25-07-2025 11:20:33 93999 BPDWT chantaburi em- -240.00 86,504.30 0204
1000001811849
~ Y
Total Cr. = (3 N‘lﬂgﬂﬂ )
263,638.97 Total Dr. =-269,469.97 [
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
23-07-2025 10:09:06
24-07-2025 09:58:34

24-07-2025 13:34:37

Total Cr. = 2,800.00

204-6-02876-7
Bunensudanm

Bunonsvdszann
0.00

Teller Id

937071

937071

93999

sSUNIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency THB

Account Status  Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
Available Balance 0.00

Branch Name

Transaction Code Description

BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiiy@nana/ 108682
BCD14 GFMIS/nsutigiinea/108682
BPDWT chantaburi em-

1000001764859

Total Dr. =-2,800.00

Cheque No.

Amount  Balance Init Br
1,000.00 1,000.00 108682
1,800.00 2,800.00 108682

-2,800.00 0.00 0204
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V¢! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
03-07-2025 09:57:01

03-07-2025 09:57:01
03-07-2025 09:59:59
03-07-2025 09:59:59
03-07-2025 13:40:59

03-07-2025 13:40:59

Total Cr. = 78.39

204-6-03627-1
Samudaniasunmy3

Samnudtwiadum3
0.00

Teller Id
670741

670741
670741
670741
520899

520899

8 sunMSNSVINE

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

CWTPC

OTID

CWTPC

OTID

CWCH

OTID

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
0.00

Description

Overdraft protection

(EC) SEQ # Overdraft

protection

Overdraft protection

Total Dr. =-78.39

Init Br
0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

0204

Cheque No. Amount  Balance
499232 -26.13 -26.13
26.13 0.00
499232 26.13 26.13
-26.13 0.00
499232 -26.13  -26.13
26.13 0.00
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
03-07-2025 09:57:01
03-07-2025 09:59:59

03-07-2025 13:40:59

Total Cr. =26.13

TIMSNSYINE

204-1-74337-9
Famamudmiadunys

Fomudmiadunyi
10,000.00

Teller Id
670741
670741

520899

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
OTOS
OTOS

OTOS

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
10,000.00

Description
TFR-2046036271

(EC) SEQ # TFR-
2046036271
TFR-2046036271

Total Dr. =-52.26

Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
-26.13 10,000.00 0204
26.13 10,026.13 0204
-26.13 10,000.00 0204
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@il suMmsnsvInel
V¢! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No 204-0-49870-2 Currency THB

Account Name nm-,.qmﬁan-.m;mﬁﬂms Account Status Active

Alias Name nmﬂqmﬁamwgmﬁﬂms Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.

Ledger Balance 1,211,090.64 Available Balance 1,211,090.64

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
02-07-2025 10:01:45 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -70,680.00 2,030,397.83 0204
02-07-2025 10:03:46 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -19,133.00 2,011,264.83 0204
02-07-2025 10:05:12 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -2,800.00 2,008,464.83 0204
02-07-2025 10:07:05 93999 OT0S TFR-2046049942 -4,000.00 2,004,464.83 0204
02-07-2025 10:08:57 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -3,500.00 2,000,964.83 0204
02-07-2025 10:11:26 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -17,940.00 1,983,024.83 0204
02-07-2025 13:15:29 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -1,302.00 1,981,722.83 0204
03-07-2025 15:38:13 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -2,872.90 1,978,849.93 0204
03-07-2025 17:10:39 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -10,350.00 1,968,499.93 0204
03-07-2025 17:12:10 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -34,225.00 1,934,274.93 0204
07-07-2025 14:06:42 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -111,448.60 1,822,826.33 0204
09-07-2025 15:45:11 93999 OoTOS TFR-2046049942 -2,000.00 1,820,826.33 0204
21-07-2025 15:46:27 670741 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -2,887.44 1,817,938.89 0204
23-07-2025 10:19:29 ITBANK PBSWP 708253-0037 -6,284.43 1,811,654.46 0204
23-07-2025 11:10:05 93999 OoTOS TFR-2046049942 -693.46 1,810,961.00 0204
24-07-2025 13:31:20 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -33,303.60 1,777,657.40 0204
25-07-2025 02:42:34 93999 OoTOS TFR-2046049942 -26,871.00 1,750,786.40 0204
25-07-2025 02:42:35 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -162,951.00 1,587,835.40 0204
25-07-2025 02:42:36 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -54,980.00 1,532,855.40 0204
25-07-2025 09:52:49 N/A OTOS TFR-2046049942 -6,400.00 1,526,455.40 0204
25-07-2025 10:01:39 N/A OTOS TFR-2046049942 -26,436.00 1,500,019.40 0204
30-07-2025 09:03:13 93999 OTOS TFR-2046049942 -5,700.00 1,494,319.40 0204
31-07-2025 10:25:02 412246 OoTOS TFR-2046049942 -2,249.18 1,492,070.22 0204
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =-609,007.61
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

B suYMSNS

VG ! KRUNGTHAI BANK

204-6-04994-2
nesnuiRanIsu3MISAMS

A a o~
NAINWMANBNTLUINITIANT
0.00

3VINE]

Currency
Accouni Status
Branch Name
Avalilable Balance

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR,
0.00

Date Teller Id Transaction Code  Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

02-07-2025 10:01:45 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -70,680.00 -70,680.00 0204
1000001245383

02-07-2025 10:01:45 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 70,680.00 0.00 0204

02-07-2025 10:03:46 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -19,133.00 -19,133.00 0204
1000001245345

02-07-2025 10:03:46 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 19,133.00 0.00 0204

02-07-2025 10:05:12 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -2,800.00 -2,800.00 0204
1000001245324

02-07-2025 10:05:12 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 2,800.00 0.00 0204

02-07-2025 10:07:05 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -4,000.00 -4,000.00 0204
1000001245319

02-07-2025 10:07:05 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 4,000.00 0.00 0204

02-07-2025 10:08:57 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -3,500.00 -3,500.00 0204
1000001245311

02-07-2025 10:08:57 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 3,500.00 0,00 0204

02-07-2025 10:11:26 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -17,940.00 -17,940.00 0204
1000001245300

02-07-2025 10:11:26 93999 oTID Overdraft protection 17,940.00 0.00 0204

02-07-2025 13:15:29 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -1,302,00 -1,302.00 0204
1000001252903

02-07-2025 13:15:29 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 1,302.00 0.00 0204

03-07-2025 15:38:13 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -2,872.90 -2,872.90 0204
1000001286150

03-07-2025 15:38:13 93999 OTID QOverdraft protection 2,872.90 0.00 0204

03-07-2025 17:10:39 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -10,350.00 -10,350.00 0204
1000001290910

03-07-2025 17:10:39 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 10,350.00 0.00 0204

03-07-2025 17:12:10 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -34,225.00 -34,225.00 0204
1000001290922

03-07-2025 17:12:10 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 34,225.00 0.00 0204

07-07-2025 14:06:42 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -111,448.60 -111,448.60 0204
1000001351128

07-07-2025 14:06:42 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 111,448.60 0.00 0204

09-07-2025 15:45:11 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -2,000.00 -2,000.00 0204
1000001420876

09-07-2025 15:45:11 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 2,000.00 0.00 0204

21-07-2025 15:46:27 670741 CWTRC 2046009320 10681868 -2,887.44 -2,887.44 0204

21-07-2025 15:46:27 670741 oTID Overdraft protection 2,887.44 0.00 0204

23-07-2025 11:10:056 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -693.46 -693.46 0204
1000001712694

23-07-2025 11:10:05 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 693.46 0.00 0204

24-07-2025 13:31:20 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -33,303.60 -33,303.60 0204
1000001765051

24-07-2025 13:31:20 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 33,303.60 0.00 0204

25-07-2025 02:42:34 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -26,871.00 -26,871.00 0204
1000001662864

25-07-2025 02:42:34 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 26,871.00 0.00 0204

25-07-2025 02:42:35 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -162,951.00 -162,951.00 0204
1000001662859

25-07-2025 02:42:35 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 162,951.00 0.00 0204

25-07-2025 02:42:36 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -54,980.00 -54,980,00 0204
1000001662871

25-07-2025 02:42:36 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 54,980.00 0.00 0204

25-07-2025 09:52:49 ITBANK PBDWP 94952-0994000273576 -6,400.00 -6,400.00 0204

25-07-2025 09:52:49 N/A QTID Overdraft protection 6,400.00 0.00 0204

25-07-2025 10:01:39 K19294 PADWP 9294- -26,436.00 -26,436.00 0204
10900058732200441

25-07-2025 10:01:39 NIA OTID Overdraft protection 26,436.00 0.00 0204

30-07-2025 09:03:13 93999 BPDWT DOE FUND- -5,700.00 -5,700.00 0204
1000001910769

30-07-2025 09:03:13 93999 OTID Overdrafi protection 5,700.00 0.00 0204

31-07-2025 10:25:02 412246 CWTRC 2046036611 10681869 -2,249.18 -2,249.18 0204

31-07-2025 10:25:02 412246 OTID Overdraft protection 2,249.18 0.00 0204

Snandios
Total Cr, = 602,723.18 Total Dr. =-602,723.18 u
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
01-07-2025 23:03:38
01-07-2025 23:10:37

02-07-2025 08:49:26
02-07-2025 08:49:54
02-07-2025 08:50:25
02-07-2025 23:03:10
02-07-2025 23:10:36

02-07-2025 23:10:41
02-07-2025 23:14:19
02-07-2025 23:14:26
03-07-2025 23:03:27
03-07-2025 23:10:37

03-07-2025 23:11:19
03-07-2025 23:11:27
04-07-2025 23:03:27
04-07-2025 23:10:45

04-07-2025 23:10:50
04-07-2025 23:15:03
04-07-2025 23:15:25
07-07-2025 23:03:19
07-07-2025 23:10:47

07-07-2025 23:10:55
07-07-2025 23:11:18
08-07-2025 23:03:10
08-07-2025 23:10:36

08-07-2025 23:10:41
08-07-2025 23:12:50
08-07-2025 23:12:55
09-07-2025 23:03:17
09-07-2025 23:11:14

09-07-2025 23:11:19
09-07-2025 23:13:16
09-07-2025 23:13:33
14-07-2025 23:02:38
14-07-2025 23:11:14

15-07-2025 09:22:43
15-07-2025 09:24:50
15-07-2025 23:02:35
15-07-2025 23:10:28
15-07-2025 23:11:01

15-07-2025 23:11:33
16-07-2025 23:02:53
16-07-2025 23:10:10

16-07-2026 23:16:12
16-07-2025 23:16:29
17-07-2025 23:02:44
17-07-2025 23:09:28
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0.00

Teller Id
N/A
ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
DD
MEDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

PBDWT
MEDDT

PBDWT
DD
MEDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

PBDWT

wihi 1

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
0.00

Description Chegue No. Amount
TR fr 9873758747 87,025,00
Single credit to 91,400.00
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037 -1,000.00
G9011 -1700300037 -14,000.00
G9011 -1700300037 -163,425.00
TR fr 9873758747 223,200.00
Single credit to 16,575.00
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747 750.00
G9011 -1700300037 -5,000.00
G9011 -1700300037 -235,525.00
TR fr 9873758747 115,075.00
Single credit to 79,100.00
2046050479

(9011 -1700300037 -7,000.00
G9011 -1700300037 -187,175.00
TR fr 9873758747 134,575,00
Single credit to 51,150.00
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747 4,875.00
G9011 -1700300037 -12,000.00
(9011 -1700300037 -178,600.00
TR fr 9873758747 137,350.00
Single credit to 44,175.00
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037 -8,000.00
G9011 -1700300037 -173,525.00
TR fr 9873758747 146,800.00
Single credit to 49,275.00
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747 4,925.00
G9011 -1700300037 -198,000.00
(9011 -1700300037 -3,000.00
TR fr 9873758747 171,150.00
Single credit to 33,700.00
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747 4,475,00
G9011 -1700300037 -20,000.00
G9011 -1700300037 -189,325.00
TR fr 9873758747 182,715.00
Single credit to 215,775.00
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037 -392,490.00
G9011 -1700300037 -6,000.00
TR fr 9873758747 99,700.00
G9011 -1700300037 -3,000.00
Single credit to 39,775.00
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037 -136,475.00
TR fr 9873758747 136,900.00
Single credit to 88,150.00
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037 -9,000.00
G9011 -1700300037 -216,050.00
TR fr 9873758747 122,850.00
G9011 -1700300087 9 -11,000.00

N10DAD

NGRS (Fyuda
0\6’nm1nuﬁ'ﬂuﬁwmmnr

Balance
87,025.00
178,425.00

177,425.00
163,425.00

0.00
223,200.00
239,775.00

240,525.00
235,525.00

0.00
115,075.00
194,175.00

187,175.00

0.00
134,575.00
185,725.00

190,600.00
178,600.00

0.00
137,350.00
181,525.00

173,525.00

0.00
146,800.00
196,075.00

201,000.00
3,000.00
0.00
171,150.00
204,850.00

209,325.00
189,325.00

0.00
182,715.00
398,490.00

6,000.00
0.00
99,700.00
96,700.00
136,475.00

0.00
136,900.00
225,050.00

216,050.00

0.00
122,850.00
111,850.00

Init Br
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204



17-07-2025 23:10:17

17-07-2025 23:10:22
17-07-2025 23:10:46
18-07-2025 23:02:25
18-07-2025 23:10:17

18-07-2025 23:12:44
18-07-2025 23:12:51
18-07-2025 23:12:58
21-07-2025 23:02:38
21-07-2025 23:10:15

21-07-2025 23:14:27
21-07-2025 23:14:33
22-07-2025 23:01:57
22-07-2025 23:10:08

22-07-2025 23:12:01
22-07-2025 23:12:07
23-07-2026 23:02:07
23-07-2025 23:10:05

23-07-2025 23:10:10
23-07-2025 23:13:08
23-07-2025 23:13:15
24-07-2025 23:02:11
24-07-2025 23:10:10

24-07-2025 23:10:15
24-07-20265 23:12:48
24-07-2025 23:12:55
25-07-2025 23:02:18
25-07-2025 23:10:28

25-07-2025 23:18:49
25-07-2025 23:18:56
29-07-2025 23:01:53
29-07-2025 23:10:30

29-07-2025 23:10:36
29-07-2025 23:20:03
29-07-2025 23:20:12
30-07-2025 23:02:20
30-07-2025 23:10:31

30-07-2025 23:12:15
30-07-2025 23:12:21
31-07-2025 23:02:25
31-07-2025 23:10:40

31-07-2025 23:10:45
31-07-2025 23:11:26
31-07-2025 23:11:39

Total Cr. =
3,797,280.00

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT

wihdl 2

Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
(9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747
Single credit to
2046050479

G9011 -1700300037
G9011 -1700300037
TR fr 9873758747

Single credit to
2046050479

TR fr 9873758747
G9011 -1700300037

(9011 -1700300037

Total Dr. =-3,797,280.00

52,200.00 164,050.00
11,550.00 175,600.00
-175,600.00 0.00
162,925.00 162,925.00
31,475.00 194,400.00
-6,000.00 188,400.00
-15,000.00 173,400.00
-173,400.00 0.00
114,175.00 114,175.00
137,950.00 252,125.00
-246,125.00 6,000.00
-6,000.00 0.00
112,075.00 112,075.00
40,550.00 152,625.00
-146,625.00 6,000.00
-6,000.00 0.00
101,020.00 101,020.00
34,400.00 135,420.00
2,900.00 138,320.00
-125,320.00 13,000.00
-13,000.00 0.00
100,600.00 100,600.00
47,500.00 148,100,00
12,300.00 160,400.00
-149,400.00 11,000.00
-11,000.00 0.00
35,500.00 35,500.00
41,800.00 77,300.00
-11,000.00 66,300.00
-66,300,00 0.00
52,920.00 52,920.00
93,000.00 145,920.00
3,200.00 149,120.00
-141,120.00 8,000.00
-8,000.00 0.00
187,600.00 187,600.00
63,600.00 251,200.00
-239,200.00 12,000.00
-12,000.00 0.00
46,700.00 46,700.00
29,300.00 76,000.00
600.00 76,600.00
-75,600.00 1,000.00
-1,000.00 0.00
1 oNA0e
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0204

0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
0204

0204
0204
0204
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

204-6-04918-7
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0.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

THB

Active
CHANTHABURI BR.
0.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Amount Bala Init Br
nce

Cheque No.
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00
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204-6-05205-6
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0.00

Teller Id

Currency THB
Account Status  Active

Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Available Balance 0.00

Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Balance

Total Dr. =0.00
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